
Company Name

Total Interns 

number to 

accommodate

Minimum 

GPA 
Start Date End Date Duration Focal Point Name Focal Point Email Specialization QTY

Management 2

IT 1

Finance 1

1/6/2017 30/06/2017 one month

1/7/2017 31/07/2017 one month

1/8/2017 31/08/2017 one month 

Finance 1

HR 1

LABORATORY & 

Engineering 4

HR 2

1/5/2017 30/06/2017 one month Finance 2

1/7/2017 31/08/2017 One month
Science /Geology 

/Engineering 2

1/7/2017 30/08/2017 one month Engineering 3

HR 2

Finance 1

TSD & Purchasing 2

HR 1

Finance 1

Purchase 1

Maintenance 2
Mechanic and 

Electrician 1

Drilling Engineer 1
Logistics 1

HSE 1

HR 1

1/6/2017 30/08/2017 Two months

sheikhas@uesoman.com 

shuaili@mbpetroleum.co.om

Maryam Al Broumi Maryam@mbpetroleum.co.om

Yousuf Al Hashmi hashmi@gulfdrillingme.com

1/6/2017 Two months

United Engineering 

Services
15 2.5 Sheikha Al Salhi1/6/2017 30/08/2017 Two months

MB GROUP COMPANIES INTERNS LIST 2017

MB Holding Co LLC 7 2.5

Musstir LLC 2 2.5

Faiza Al Dalhami faiza@mbholdingco.com

Asila Al Amri asila@musstir.com 1/6/2017 Two months

Legal

30/08/2017

3

Integrated Drilling 

Fluids Soluations
6 2.5

Al Sharqiya Energy 

Services L.L.C
10 2.5

Global Oilfield 

Services
5 2.5

Gulf Drilling 8 2.5

Yousuf Al Hinai yousufh@mbpetroleum.co.om

Abdullah Al Shuaili

30/08/2017

1/6/2017 30/08/2017 Two months

1/6/2017 30/08/2017 Two months

mailto:sheikhas@uesoman.com
mailto:shuaili@mbpetroleum.co.om
mailto:Maryam@mbpetroleum.co.om
mailto:hashmi@gulfdrillingme.com
mailto:faiza@mbholdingco.com
mailto:asila@musstir.com
mailto:yousufh@mbpetroleum.co.om


Mechanical Engineering 

( For MCS Muscat & 

Nizaw, Marine, FSD 

Dept)

9

Sales 2

HSE 1

Purchasing 1

Mechanical Engineering

OR 

Civil Engineering

OR 

Electrical Engineering

OR 

Industrial Engineering 4

Geology 2

Petroleum Engineering 1

Petroleum Engineering 1

Mechanical Engineering 1

Accounts or Finance 1

Operations 

Management 1

HR or Management 2

Geology 1

Geophysicist 1

Petroleum Engineering 1

Accounts or Finance 2

Total 

2

Nasra Al Adawi nasra@petrogasep.com 

HSE 

sheikhas@uesoman.com 

Petrogas 

United Engineering 

Services
15 2.5 Sheikha Al Salhi1/6/2017 30/08/2017 Two months

20 2.5 1/6/2017 30/08/2017 Two months

70

mailto:nasra@petrogasep.com

